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Qualify (50:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(73) Marcelo Fortes
1 2:03.063 +0.188 13:53:26.183
2 7:56.052 +5:53.177 14:01:22.235
3 2:14.200 +11.325 14:03:36.435
4 2:03.001 +0.126 14:05:39.436
5 15:41.420 +13:38.545 14:21:20.856
6 2:03.228 +0.353 14:23:24.084
7 2:02.875 - 14:25:26.959
8 2:24.958 +22.083 14:27:51.917
(51) Sebastiao Gulla
1 2:04.916 +1.803 14:00:04.583
2 2:03.728 +0.615 14:02:08.311
3 2:03.113 - 14:04:11.424
4 11:01.161 +8:58.048 14:15:12.585
5 2:08.137 +5.024 14:17:20.722
6 2:08.257 +5.144 14:19:28.979
7 2:08.629 +5.516 14:21:37.608
8 2:08.554 +5.441 14:23:46.162
9 2:09.420 +6.307 14:25:55.582
10 2:08.272 +5.159 14:28:03.854
1 2:08.670 +5.557 14:30:12.524
(22) Bernardo Albanesi
1 2:12.363 +3.198 13:54:17.066
2 7:38.034 +5:28.869 14:01:55.100
3 2:12.104 +2.939 14:04:07.204
4 2:11.278 +2.113 14:06:18.482
5 2:10.030 +0.865 14:08:28.512
6 2:09.217 +0.052 14:10:37.729
7 2:09.165 - 14:12:46.894
8 8:45.844 +6:36.679 14:21:32.738
9 2:11.881 +2.716 14:23:44.619
10 2:10.048 +0.883 14:25:54.667
1 2:09.964 +0.799 14:28:04.631
12 2:10.854 +1.689 14:30:15.485
13 2:21.338 +12.173 14:32:36.823
14 2:10.617 +1.452 14:34:47.440
15 2:09.952 +0.787 14:36:57.392
(13) Ze Augusto e Neno
1 2:09.228 - 13:53:33.685
2 17:33.619 +15:24.391 14:11:07.304
3 2:11.485 +2.257 14:13:18.789
4 2:11.563 +2.335 14:15:30.352
5 2:17.271 +8.043 14:17:47.623
6 2:13.387 +4.159 14:20:01.010
7 2:12.107 +2.879 14:22:13.117
8 2:13.620 +4.392 14:24:26.737
9 2:13.490 +4.262 14:26:40.227
10 2:14.146 +4.918 14:28:54.373
(184) Sergio Marques
1 2:16.180 - 13:56:26.488
(18) Aroldo Teixeira
1 2:21.544 - 13:53:59.003
2 2:22.665 +1.121 13:56:21.668
(177) Antonio Carlos Marranghello
1 23:30.851 +20:59.414 14:15:50.536
2 2:34.006 +2.569 14:18:24.542
3 2:31.437 - 14:20:55.979
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